 Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 1.4
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
IES-3016
16 10/100TX L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch w/ Enhanced
G.8032 Ring
 Enhanced G.8032 ring protection < 20ms for single ring. Supports auto

*Future release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
 IES-3016…….……..….….......P/N: 8350-6601
16 10/100TX L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -20°C to 60°C; 9~60VDC power input
 IES-3016-E…………….….......P/N: 8350-6602
16 10/100TX L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C; 9~60VDC power input
 IES-3016-M…….…..….….......P/N: 8350-6603
16 10/100TX L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch w/environmental monitoring; -20°C to 60°C; 9~60VDC power input
 IES-3016-M-E……………........P/N: 8350-6604
16 10/100TX L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch w/environmental monitoring; -40°C to 75°C; 9~60VDC power input
 IES-3016-24V…….……..….….......P/N: 8350-6611
16 10/100TX L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -20°C to 60°C; 9~36VDC power input
 IES-3016-24V-E…………….….......P/N: 8350-6612
16 10/100TX L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C; 9~36VDC power input
 IES-3016-24V-M…….…..….….......P/N: 8350-6613
16 10/100TX L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch w/environmental monitoring; -20°C to 60°C; 9~36VDC power input
 IES-3016-24V-M-E……………........P/N: 8350-6614
16 10/100TX L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch w/environmental monitoring; -40°C to 75°C; 9~36VDC power input
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DIN Rail Power
 NDR-480 Series 480W Single Output Industrial Din Rail Power; 90-264VAC / 127-370VDC Input Range; Cooling by free air convection; RoHS2 ;